
  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)
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Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks

Total
Marks

Aggr. Pref. Passing
Year

Priority Status

1 00995085 Amina Shahnawaz shah nawaz 361 20 550 69.27 1 2019 Selected

2 00993277 Wirda Ali Sadar Ali 359 0 550 68.91 1 2018 Selected

3 00994056 Attiya Taj Taj Moharram Khan 355 0 550 68.18 1 2019 Selected

4 00995539 Saqib Ullah Nasrullah 1589 0 2400 66.21 1 2019 Selected

5 00993440 Fiza Fahim Fahim Fida 1922 0 2950 65.15 3 2018 Selected

6 00993410 Rahim Khan Sardar Khan 354 0 550 64.36 1 2019 Selected

7 00992536 Sunny Meeram Meeram khan 332 0 550 64.00 1 2019 Selected

8 00992783 Hina Hassan gul hassan 331 0 550 63.82 1 2019 Selected

9 00992554 Hunny Meeram Meeram Khan 330 0 550 63.64 1 2018 Selected

10 00994825 Sarfaraz Khan Lal Muhammad 347 0 550 63.09 4 2019 Selected

11 00993895 Sundus Aqsa Mohammad Arif 305 20 550 62.73 2 2019 Selected

12 00995519 Salman Amin Muhammad Amin 345 0 550 62.73 2 2019 Selected

13 00995333 Muhammad Saaqib Muhammad Saaqib 808 0 1300 62.15 1 2018 Selected

14 00995078 Kifayat Urrehman SARFARAZ AHMAD 338 0 550 61.45 1 2019 Selected

15 00991628 Abbas Ahmad NIJAT KHAN 337 0 550 61.27 3 2018 Selected

16 00992362 Khaula Jafar Muhammad Jafar Khan 337 0 550 61.27 2 2018 Selected

17 00991072 Fida Ullah Sherin Jan 333 0 550 60.55 2 2018 Selected

18 00994941 Shaila Siraj Siraj Ali 1779 0 2950 60.31 1 2019 Selected

19 00994880 Muhammad Haroon Taj Akbar 331 0 550 60.18 4 2019 Selected

20 00994930 Asad Ullah Abdur Rahil 330 0 550 60.00 1 2018 Selected

21 00992032 Kulsoom Afridi Nasir Khan 330 0 550 60.00 3 2018 Selected

22 00993557 Farhan Khan Azeem Khan 330 0 550 60.00 2 2018 Selected

23 00993529 Shahzmeen Nil Nishad Begham 308 0 550 59.64 2 2019 Selected

24 00993959 Kinza Amjad Amjad Saddiq 1750 0 2950 59.32 2 2019 Selected

25 00992082 Hajira Saeed SAEED ULLAH 301 0 550 58.36 1 2018 Selected

26 00993526 Farishta Younas Younas Jan 319 0 550 58.00 2 2019 Selected

27 00992382 Rustam Shah Doreen Khan 317 0 550 57.64 4 2019 Selected

28 00995672 Kashif Khan Tariq khan 297 0 550 57.64 2 2019 Selected

29 00992143 Sapna Irshad Irshad Ahmad 317 0 550 57.64 2 2019 Selected

30 00991474 Taufeeq Altaf ALTAF HUSSAIN 316 0 550 57.45 4 2019 Selected

31 00991670 Maryam Akbar Akbar Khan 296 0 550 57.45 1 2019 Selected

32 00993677 Uzma Khan nasir khan 295 0 550 57.27 1 2019 Selected

33 00991844 Abid Ali Kamal Zeb 315 0 550 57.27 4 2018 Selected

34 00991287 Hafiz Muhammad Naeem Mushtaq 314 0 550 57.09 3 2019 Selected

35 00995520 Nabeela Shinwari Shah Mahmood 314 0 550 57.09 2 2018 Selected

36 00994259 Ayesha Afridi M.Hassan Shah Afridi 312 0 550 56.73 3 2019 Selected

37 00994097 Safina Shaheen Yousuf Qabool 311 0 550 56.55 4 2018 Selected

38 00992282 Ambreen Mumtaz MUMTAZ KHAN 311 0 550 56.55 3 2018 Selected
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39 00994065 Shehr Yar Khan Ghulam Ishaq Khan 310 0 550 56.36 2 2018 Selected

40 00992202 Umaima Tahir Muhammad Tahir 1658 0 2950 56.20 2 2018 Waiting

41 00994612 Rimsha Lnu SALAH UDDIN 309 0 550 56.18 2 2019 Waiting

42 00994334 Aiman Rahim Said raheem 308 0 550 56.00 2 2019 Waiting

43 00991521 Mohamamd Shahjahan Shahjahan 288 0 550 56.00 2 2019 Waiting

44 00994961 Hamza Javaid Muhammad javaid Qureshi 307 0 550 55.82 1 2018 Waiting

45 00992695 Hafiza Tahammul Khalil Khalil Khan 307 0 550 55.82 3 2019 Waiting

46 00993827 Muhammad Ayub ASHMALI KHAN 307 0 550 55.82 1 2019 Waiting

47 00993871 Muhammad Fayaz UMARA KHAN 306 0 550 55.64 1 2019 Waiting

48 00991789 Aamir Khan Juma Khan 306 0 550 55.64 2 2019 Waiting

49 00995086 Abdul Qadeer NIAZMEEN KHAN 305 0 550 55.45 1 2019 Waiting

50 00991926 Husanal Maab Zahid Khan 305 0 550 55.45 2 2019 Waiting

51 00993382 Sidra Bibi Miraj Gul 284 0 550 55.27 1 2019 Waiting

52 00994337 Zahid Ullah HAMID ULLAH KHAN 304 0 550 55.27 4 2018 Waiting

53 00994861 Gul Sher MuhammadZeb 303 0 550 55.09 1 2019 Waiting

54 00994885 Adil Shah HILAL SAID 303 0 550 55.09 2 2019 Waiting

55 00995165 Sana Akhtar Akhtar Nawaz 303 0 550 55.09 2 2018 Waiting

56 00991239 Usman Ghani Muhib gul 303 0 550 55.09 4 2019 Waiting

57 00994718 Abdul Samad Maqbool Ur Rehman 303 0 550 55.09 3 2019 Waiting

58 00995172 Arshia Rauf Abdul ur Rauf 1622 0 2950 54.98 1 2019 Waiting

59 00991971 Aneeta Bahader BAHADER KHAN 302 0 550 54.91 2 2019 Waiting

60 00993647 Husna Parveen Noor Fal 302 0 550 54.91 4 2019 Waiting

61 00994654 Mir Saud Khan Lashti Khan 300 0 550 54.55 2 2019 Waiting

62 00994461 Hammad Shahid Naseer Dr. SHAHID NASEER 299 0 550 54.36 1 2018 Waiting

63 00992854 Ambar Mukhtiar MUKHTIAR MUHAMMAD 279 0 550 54.36 1 2019 Waiting

64 00994742 Arman Ud Din Islam Shah 278 0 550 54.18 1 2019 Waiting

65 00995629 Shahid Zaman Sher Zaman Khan 298 0 550 54.18 4 2019 Waiting

66 00991834 Uzair Ullah SHAFIULLAH 297 0 550 54.00 3 2019 Waiting

67 00992042 Muhammad Arif Usman khan 297 0 550 54.00 3 2018 Waiting

68 00994280 Imran Khan ALAM ZAIB KHAN 296 0 550 53.82 4 2018 Waiting

69 00994994 Farah Arbab Arbab Yahya Jan 296 0 550 53.82 2 2019 Waiting

70 00994871 Muhammad Wasim Khan Saleem Khan 295 0 550 53.64 1 2019 Waiting

71 00992195 Arsalan Khan Tangi bahramand 295 0 550 53.64 3 2018 Waiting

72 00993633 Farid Shah Hazrat Shah 295 0 550 53.64 1 2018 Waiting

73 00993744 Zeenat Bibi Mir Qalam khan 294 0 550 53.45 2 2018 Waiting

74 00994353 Abdul Hadi Abdul Qadeem 294 0 550 53.45 4 2019 Waiting

75 00993385 Abdul Basit sadar zeb 274 0 550 53.45 3 2019 Waiting

76 00993837 Salma Ghaffar Abdul Ghaffar 274 0 550 53.45 1 2019 Waiting

77 00993224 Muhabbat Khan Muhammad Azam Khna 273 0 550 53.27 2 2018 Waiting

78 00993185 Waseem Ullah Muhammad Naseem 293 0 550 53.27 4 2019 Waiting

79 00992479 Muhammad Junaid Kiramat Ullah 293 0 550 53.27 4 2019 Waiting

80 00991862 Shoaib Khan Noor Muhammad 293 0 550 53.27 2 2018 Waiting

Page 2/11



Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks

Total
Marks

Aggr. Pref. Passing
Year

Priority Status

81 00991027 Nabeel Shahzad Lihaz Gul 293 0 550 53.27 2 2019 Waiting

82 00995669 Muhammad Tahir Saeed Shah 293 0 550 53.27 4 2019 Waiting

83 00995106 Nazakat Ullah Muhammad Ilyas Khan 293 0 550 53.27 4 2019 Waiting

84 00994901 Sadam Hussain Afsar Khan 293 0 550 53.27 4 2019 Waiting

85 00994544 Munawar Hussain Sher Iqbal 293 0 550 53.27 2 2018 Waiting

86 00994141 Nadia Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal 293 0 550 53.27 4 2019 Waiting

87 00993901 Farman Shah shehzada bacha 292 0 550 53.09 3 2019 Waiting

88 00993403 Afshan Zahra Askar Ali Bangash 291 0 550 52.91 3 2018 Waiting

89 00992621 Hazrat Akbar Khan Noor Akbar Khan 291 0 550 52.91 4 2019 Waiting

90 00995019 Nimra Naseem Naseem AHmad 290 0 550 52.73 3 2019 Waiting

91 00992941 Bakhtawar Shah YAWAR KHAN 290 0 550 52.73 1 2019 Waiting

92 00992530 Saif Ullah akhtar jan 290 0 550 52.73 4 2019 Waiting

93 00992416 Muhammad Zeeshan Sherin Muhamamd Sherin 290 0 550 52.73 2 2018 Waiting

94 00992352 Sajid Khan Haya Khan 290 0 550 52.73 1 2018 Waiting

95 00993482 Rimsha Rimsha Abdul khalil 289 0 550 52.55 1 2019 Waiting

96 00995579 Zain Ul Abidin shahid khan 289 0 550 52.55 1 2019 Waiting

97 00993638 Abubakar Abubakar Jangraiz Khan 288 0 550 52.36 4 2018 Waiting

98 00991714 Shah Jahan Ajab khan 288 0 550 52.36 4 2019 Waiting

99 00994875 Zainab Bangash Nasir ul Mulk Bangash 287 0 550 52.18 3 2018 Waiting

100 00991932 Kamran Khan Fazal Akbar 287 0 550 52.18 4 2019 Waiting

101 00993860 Bayan Ul Haq Rahmat Sher 286 0 550 52.00 3 2019 Waiting

102 00991792 Maaz Ahmad Saif Uddain 286 0 550 52.00 2 2018 Waiting

103 00994137 Iqra Bibi Naseer Khan 285 0 550 51.82 4 2019 Waiting

104 00992947 Jalal Uddin Muhammad Ibrahim 285 0 550 51.82 1 2018 Waiting

105 00995487 Zargham Israr Israr Hussain 284 0 550 51.64 1 2018 Waiting

106 00994760 Khurshid Alam WAZIR MUHAMMAD 284 0 550 51.64 2 2019 Waiting

107 00993980 Hasina Amin Qurashi Arab ul Amin 283 0 550 51.45 3 2018 Waiting

108 00995647 Babar Humayun Humayun khan 283 0 550 51.45 2 2018 Waiting

109 00992896 Syed Wali Sayed syed Gulab Hussain 283 0 550 51.45 3 2019 Waiting

110 00992558 Zain Ullah Fareed Ullah 281 0 550 51.09 1 2019 Waiting

111 00992661 Mustaeen Ahmad Abbasi Sultan Ahmad Abbasi 281 0 550 51.09 3 2018 Waiting

112 00992727 Muhammad Arif sanober khan 281 0 550 51.09 1 2018 Waiting

113 00991729 Talha Rehman SAIF-UR-REHMAN 281 0 550 51.09 3 2019 Waiting

114 00994202 Ahmad Ahmad Gul Marjan 281 0 550 51.09 1 2018 Waiting

115 00991632 Aiman Irfan Irfan Ullah 280 0 550 50.91 3 2018 Waiting

116 00993365 Wahid Gul Misal Khan 279 0 550 50.73 4 2019 Waiting

117 00995497 Suleman Shah Niaz Muhammad 279 0 550 50.73 4 2019 Waiting

118 00993187 Jamal . Zahir Shah 279 0 550 50.73 1 2019 Waiting

119 00992144 Aiman Aziz abdul aziz 278 0 550 50.55 2 2019 Waiting

120 00995223 Faisal Naeem azeem gul 277 0 550 50.36 1 2019 Waiting

121 00993465 Waqas Ahmad Jafar Khan 277 0 550 50.36 4 2018 Waiting

122 00995193 Kalsoom Kalsoom Syed Mustafa Kamal Badshah 275 0 550 50.00 4 2019 Waiting
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123 00992313 Shakir Hussain muhammad ayub khan 275 0 550 50.00 4 2019 Waiting

124 00995661 Aneesa Israr Muhammad Israr 275 0 550 50.00 2 2019 Waiting

125 00994969 Noorin Noorin Dilawar Khan 274 0 550 49.82 3 2019 Waiting

126 00993950 Humaira Riaz Muhammad Riaz 274 0 550 49.82 4 2019 Waiting

127 00994098 Muhammad Ali Shaukat Ali 273 0 550 49.64 4 2019 Waiting

128 00993060 Hameed Gul Wahid Gul 272 0 550 49.45 2 2019 Waiting

129 00993899 Mahnoor Shahzad Shahzad Iqbal 271 0 550 49.27 3 2018 Waiting

130 00995528 Humza Khan muhammad saraf 270 0 550 49.09 3 2019 Waiting

131 00992320 Obaid Alam Farhat Ullah 270 0 550 49.09 4 2019 Waiting

132 00994040 Ibrahim Khan Saleh Muhammad 269 0 550 48.91 1 2019 Waiting

133 00993253 Shahab Uddin Shahab Sardar Khan 269 0 550 48.91 1 2018 Waiting

134 00995640 Yaseen Khan Jehangir Khan 269 0 550 48.91 3 2019 Waiting

135 00994085 Hanifa Bibi Saif ur Rehman meeki 269 0 550 48.91 3 2018 Waiting

136 00995018 Salman Khan Dunya Gul 268 0 550 48.73 2 2019 Waiting

137 00995451 Bilqees Afridi Zareef Afridi 268 0 550 48.73 3 2019 Waiting

138 00994009 Faizan Unknown Habib Ullah Khan 2.16 0 4 48.60 2 2018 Waiting

139 00995130 Syed Nayab Tariq Syed Muhammad Tariq Jan 267 0 550 48.55 4 2019 Waiting

140 00994949 Bibi Ilamzahra Syed Riaz Hussain 267 0 550 48.55 3 2019 Waiting

141 00991541 Imran Hashim abdul hashim 267 0 550 48.55 2 2018 Waiting

142 00992486 Zarak Ahmad Khan Gohar Ali 266 0 550 48.36 4 2018 Waiting

143 00995316 Fatima Bibi Hayat Ullah 265 0 550 48.18 3 2019 Waiting

144 00992359 Mujeeb Ullah MEJAR KHAN 265 0 550 48.18 3 2018 Waiting

145 00993616 Sajjad Hussain mir wali 265 0 550 48.18 2 2018 Waiting

146 00995605 Mian Salman Zeb Jehanzeb Khan 265 0 550 48.18 1 2018 Waiting

147 00993112 Usman Khan Ilyas Khan 263 0 550 47.82 4 2018 Waiting

148 00992559 Askar Khan akram khan 263 0 550 47.82 4 2018 Waiting

149 00995169 Bilal Ahmad Muhammad Iqbal 262 0 550 47.64 1 2018 Waiting

150 00993928 Shahira Bibi Hawas Nabi Khan 262 0 550 47.64 2 2018 Waiting

151 00993600 Saqib Ali WAKEEL KHAN 262 0 550 47.64 2 2018 Waiting

152 00994382 Banafsha Bilqis Gul Rahman 262 0 550 47.64 4 2018 Waiting

153 00994660 Ashfaq Ahamd Rahmat Khan 261 0 550 47.45 2 2018 Waiting

154 00992971 Shahrukh Khan Amir khan 260 0 550 47.27 1 2019 Waiting

155 00994952 Shehryar Khan KHUSHAL KHAN 260 0 550 47.27 1 2019 Waiting

156 00992564 Atta Ullah Khan SAEED ULLAH 259 0 550 47.09 2 2018 Waiting

157 00991972 Niaz Muhammad Ali Muhammad 259 0 550 47.09 2 2018 Waiting

158 00991747 Muhammad Bilal Rahim Muhammad Ibrahim 259 0 550 47.09 2 2018 Waiting

159 00991576 Safira Ameen SYED AMEEN SHAH 258 0 550 46.91 2 2018 Waiting

160 00994938 Zeeshan . fazle haq 258 0 550 46.91 3 2019 Waiting

161 00993799 Zahoor Jan JAN MUHAMMAD 257 0 550 46.73 4 2018 Waiting

162 00993674 Basit Ali Manzoor Elahi 257 0 550 46.73 4 2019 Waiting

163 00994591 Abdul Wahab Abdul wahab 256 0 550 46.55 3 2018 Waiting

164 00994927 Muhib Ud Din Sharif Ud Din 255 0 550 46.36 4 2018 Waiting
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165 00995377 Tamana . lal Zada 255 0 550 46.36 3 2019 Waiting

166 00994081 Muhammad Owais Muhammad Zareen 254 0 550 46.18 1 2019 Waiting

167 00995285 Nisar Ahmad Muhammad Jameel 252 0 550 45.82 4 2019 Waiting

168 00994951 Muhammad Ilyas Daily Khan 2.03 0 4 45.68 3 2018 Waiting

169 00995105 Saud Ihsan Sana Ullah 251 0 550 45.64 1 2018 Waiting

170 00992606 Faryal Afridi Fazale Rabbi Kaise 251 0 550 45.64 1 2019 Waiting

171 00991498 Ihsan Ur Rahman Gul Zarin 249 0 550 45.27 3 2018 Waiting

172 00995656 Nadia . Yaqoot Jan 249 0 550 45.27 2 2018 Waiting

173 00995025 Naseeb Ullah walak 248 0 550 45.09 4 2019 Waiting

174 00994907 Hasina Bano Rahim Ali Khan 248 0 550 45.09 4 2019 Waiting

175 00993521 Abdul Wajid abdul aziz baig 248 0 550 45.09 2 2019 Waiting

176 00994846 Anwar Khan Momeen Khan 248 0 550 45.09 1 2018 Waiting

177 00992507 Anwar Khan Alamgir 247 0 550 44.91 3 2018 Waiting

178 00994887 Mehwish Zamir Zamir Arif 3.1 0 4 69.75 4 2017 Waiting

179 00992076 Mahnoor Sajjad Sajjad Hussain 354 0 550 68.00 2 2017 Waiting

180 00994974 Mubarak Zeb walayat shah 354 0 550 64.36 3 2017 Waiting

181 00995057 Fozia Bibi Ajab Ali 1882 0 2950 63.80 1 2017 Waiting

182 00991908 Mamoona Tahir Tahir Mahmood 507 0 800 63.38 2 2014 Waiting

183 00991183 Abdul Wahab Yousaf Abdul Waheed 346 0 550 62.91 3 2017 Waiting

184 00993842 Muhammad Sheraz Musharaf Khan 337 0 550 61.27 2 2011 Waiting

185 00995674 Aasif Khan zalif gul 334 0 550 60.73 3 2016 Waiting

186 00991572 Saima Darwaish Darwaish Khan 330 0 550 60.00 2 2004 Waiting

187 00993707 Bushra Bushra sikandar hayat 330 0 550 60.00 2 2017 Waiting

188 00995530 Wahab Alam Liaqat Ali Khan 330 0 550 60.00 4 2015 Waiting

189 00991295 Danyal Khan Haider ali 330 0 550 60.00 4 2014 Waiting

190 00993637 Saima Shakeel Shakeel Ahmad 324 0 550 58.91 1 2015 Waiting

191 00994886 Naila Naila Zareen Khan 322 0 550 58.55 4 2015 Waiting

192 00994372 Laghal Jahan Thon 321 0 550 58.36 3 2017 Waiting

193 00994921 Hafeez Ullah Dilawar Khan 318 0 550 57.82 3 2017 Waiting

194 00994995 Jalal Said Jan said 317 0 550 57.64 4 2017 Waiting

195 00994673 Yousaf Ullah RIAZ ULLAH 314 0 550 57.09 2 2017 Waiting

196 00993566 Rubina Ali Ali Hussain 314 0 550 57.09 3 2011 Waiting

197 00992087 Nazia Gul Mir Ajab Khan 313 0 550 56.91 4 2017 Waiting

198 00991723 Misbah Sahar Muhammad Ashraf Soz 310 0 550 56.36 4 2013 Waiting

199 00993873 Naila Wali Wali Khan 308 0 550 56.00 3 2017 Waiting

200 00991596 Tasneem Bibi Rehmat khan 307 0 550 55.82 4 2014 Waiting

201 00994128 Irfan Ullah Sher Zaman 300 0 550 54.55 3 2017 Waiting

202 00994083 Abdul Jalil ABDUL WAKEEL KHAN 297 0 550 54.00 2 2016 Waiting

203 00991111 Bibi Amina Masaud Jan 296 0 550 53.82 2 2017 Waiting

204 00995484 Muskura Naz Sher Nawaz Khan 295 0 550 53.64 4 2017 Waiting

205 00994006 Tahir Khan ISTIKHAR 295 0 550 53.64 1 2017 Waiting

206 00995518 Safia Naz DOST MUHAMMAD 294 0 550 53.45 2 2016 Waiting
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207 00993997 Muhammad Ejaz ajmal khan 293 0 550 53.27 1 2016 Waiting

208 00993003 Bilal Ahmad Muhammad Yousaf sabir 293 0 550 53.27 3 2008 Waiting

209 00993328 Arsalan Bashar Gul bashar 291 0 550 52.91 2 2016 Waiting

210 00994864 Zahida Afshan Tawous Madad 290 0 550 52.73 2 2017 Waiting

211 00991014 Hifza Naseer naseer muhammad 285 0 550 51.82 2 2013 Waiting

212 00994768 Hina Rehman AL HAJ ABDUREHMAN 284 0 550 51.64 2 2013 Waiting

213 00995062 Moatter Naseem Naseem Mughal 284 0 550 51.64 2 2015 Waiting

214 00994096 Humayun Afridi Jan Muhammad 283 0 550 51.45 3 2016 Waiting

215 00993676 Hamza Bashir Bashir Khan 279 0 550 50.73 4 2017 Waiting

216 00993014 Muhammad Bilal Abdul Wakeel 276 0 550 50.18 1 2017 Waiting

217 00992151 Uroosa Syed Syed Javed ali shah 273 0 550 49.64 4 2015 Waiting

218 00995375 Javed Iqbal Momin khan 270 0 550 49.09 2 2007 Waiting

219 00995611 Sartaj Aziz Lal Baz 268 0 550 48.73 2 2015 Waiting

220 00993384 Muhammad Haroon Ali Haider 247 0 550 48.55 3 2012 Waiting

221 00992066 Afzala Jalal Abdul Jalal 266 0 550 48.36 2 2017 Waiting

222 00991204 Ismail Shah Muhammad Badshah Khan 264 0 550 48.00 3 2015 Waiting

223 00995173 Atif Khan Malik Ishaq Khan 259 0 550 47.09 4 2014 Waiting

224 00993077 Muhammad Idrees Dawar Khushdil Khan 258 0 550 46.91 3 2016 Waiting

225 00992396 Shahzada Jan Gul Jan 258 0 550 46.91 4 2017 Waiting

226 00993833 Muhammad Habib Muhammad Ashraf 256 0 550 46.55 1 2012 Waiting

227 00995124 Muhammad Rasool Gul Saadat 254 0 550 46.18 3 2017 Waiting

228 00995543 Rooh Ullah Rahmat Khan 252 0 550 45.82 2 2010 Waiting

229 00993684 Samrina Asia juma Khan 248 0 550 45.09 2 2017 Waiting

230 00995662 Fatima Nasir Nisar Muhammad 248 0 550 45.09 2 2016 Waiting

231 00994909 Abdullah Khan Shoukat Khan 247 0 550 44.91 2 2016 Waiting

232 00992528 Muhammad Ilyas Inayat khan 247 0 550 44.91 2 2014 Waiting

Page 6/11



  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of Social Work
  Tribal Quota

Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks

Total
Marks

Aggr. Pref. Passing
Year

Priority Status

1 00994997 Marvi Dildar Dildar Ali 1658 0 2950 56.20 1 2019 Selected

2 00994778 Wahaj Uddin Noor Samand 307 0 550 55.82 4 2019 Selected

3 00993827 Muhammad Ayub ASHMALI KHAN 307 0 550 55.82 1 2019 Waiting

4 00995086 Abdul Qadeer NIAZMEEN KHAN 305 0 550 55.45 1 2019 Waiting

5 00991926 Husanal Maab Zahid Khan 305 0 550 55.45 2 2019 Waiting

6 00994861 Gul Sher MuhammadZeb 303 0 550 55.09 1 2019 Waiting

7 00994885 Adil Shah HILAL SAID 303 0 550 55.09 2 2019 Waiting

8 00994654 Mir Saud Khan Lashti Khan 300 0 550 54.55 2 2019 Waiting

9 00994742 Arman Ud Din Islam Shah 278 0 550 54.18 1 2019 Waiting

10 00992042 Muhammad Arif Usman khan 297 0 550 54.00 3 2018 Waiting

11 00995669 Muhammad Tahir Saeed Shah 293 0 550 53.27 4 2019 Waiting

12 00994901 Sadam Hussain Afsar Khan 293 0 550 53.27 4 2019 Waiting

13 00992621 Hazrat Akbar Khan Noor Akbar Khan 291 0 550 52.91 4 2019 Waiting

14 00992352 Sajid Khan Haya Khan 290 0 550 52.73 1 2018 Waiting

15 00992941 Bakhtawar Shah YAWAR KHAN 290 0 550 52.73 1 2019 Waiting

16 00993860 Bayan Ul Haq Rahmat Sher 286 0 550 52.00 3 2019 Waiting

17 00991792 Maaz Ahmad Saif Uddain 286 0 550 52.00 2 2018 Waiting

18 00992896 Syed Wali Sayed syed Gulab Hussain 283 0 550 51.45 3 2019 Waiting

19 00994969 Noorin Noorin Dilawar Khan 274 0 550 49.82 3 2019 Waiting

20 00993060 Hameed Gul Wahid Gul 272 0 550 49.45 2 2019 Waiting

21 00995451 Bilqees Afridi Zareef Afridi 268 0 550 48.73 3 2019 Waiting

22 00995018 Salman Khan Dunya Gul 268 0 550 48.73 2 2019 Waiting

23 00994949 Bibi Ilamzahra Syed Riaz Hussain 267 0 550 48.55 3 2019 Waiting

24 00992359 Mujeeb Ullah MEJAR KHAN 265 0 550 48.18 3 2018 Waiting

25 00993112 Usman Khan Ilyas Khan 263 0 550 47.82 4 2018 Waiting

26 00991972 Niaz Muhammad Ali Muhammad 259 0 550 47.09 2 2018 Waiting

27 00993799 Zahoor Jan JAN MUHAMMAD 257 0 550 46.73 4 2018 Waiting

28 00994951 Muhammad Ilyas Daily Khan 2.03 0 4 45.68 3 2018 Waiting

29 00995105 Saud Ihsan Sana Ullah 251 0 550 45.64 1 2018 Waiting

30 00992606 Faryal Afridi Fazale Rabbi Kaise 251 0 550 45.64 1 2019 Waiting

31 00991498 Ihsan Ur Rahman Gul Zarin 249 0 550 45.27 3 2018 Waiting

32 00995656 Nadia . Yaqoot Jan 249 0 550 45.27 2 2018 Waiting

33 00995025 Naseeb Ullah walak 248 0 550 45.09 4 2019 Waiting

34 00992507 Anwar Khan Alamgir 247 0 550 44.91 3 2018 Waiting

35 00994974 Mubarak Zeb walayat shah 354 0 550 64.36 3 2017 Waiting

36 00995057 Fozia Bibi Ajab Ali 1882 0 2950 63.80 1 2017 Waiting

37 00993842 Muhammad Sheraz Musharaf Khan 337 0 550 61.27 2 2011 Waiting

38 00991572 Saima Darwaish Darwaish Khan 330 0 550 60.00 2 2004 Waiting
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39 00991295 Danyal Khan Haider ali 330 0 550 60.00 4 2014 Waiting

40 00994921 Hafeez Ullah Dilawar Khan 318 0 550 57.82 3 2017 Waiting

41 00994995 Jalal Said Jan said 317 0 550 57.64 4 2017 Waiting

42 00993566 Rubina Ali Ali Hussain 314 0 550 57.09 3 2011 Waiting

43 00991596 Tasneem Bibi Rehmat khan 307 0 550 55.82 4 2014 Waiting

44 00994128 Irfan Ullah Sher Zaman 300 0 550 54.55 3 2017 Waiting

45 00995611 Sartaj Aziz Lal Baz 268 0 550 48.73 2 2015 Waiting

46 00995173 Atif Khan Malik Ishaq Khan 259 0 550 47.09 4 2014 Waiting

47 00993077 Muhammad Idrees Dawar Khushdil Khan 258 0 550 46.91 3 2016 Waiting

48 00993833 Muhammad Habib Muhammad Ashraf 256 0 550 46.55 1 2012 Waiting

49 00995124 Muhammad Rasool Gul Saadat 254 0 550 46.18 3 2017 Waiting

50 00992528 Muhammad Ilyas Inayat khan 247 0 550 44.91 2 2014 Waiting
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1 00993990 Hikmat Ullah Aziz Ullah 429 0 800 53.63 4 2019 Selected

2 00991887 Asif Ali Nisar Ahmed 380 0 800 47.50 1 2019 Waiting
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1 00993382 Sidra Bibi Miraj Gul 284 0 550 55.27 1 2019 Selected

2 00994461 Hammad Shahid Naseer Dr. SHAHID NASEER 299 0 550 54.36 1 2018 Waiting

3 00993385 Abdul Basit sadar zeb 274 0 550 53.45 3 2019 Waiting

4 00993837 Salma Ghaffar Abdul Ghaffar 274 0 550 53.45 1 2019 Waiting

5 00993253 Shahab Uddin Shahab Sardar Khan 269 0 550 48.91 1 2018 Waiting

6 00994952 Shehryar Khan KHUSHAL KHAN 260 0 550 47.27 1 2019 Waiting

7 00992564 Atta Ullah Khan SAEED ULLAH 259 0 550 47.09 2 2018 Waiting
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1 00993492 Ejaz Hussain Mahhmad Hussain 305 0 550 55.45 4 2019 Selected

2 00991971 Aneeta Bahader BAHADER KHAN 302 0 550 54.91 2 2019 Waiting

3 00993647 Husna Parveen Noor Fal 302 0 550 54.91 4 2019 Waiting

4 00995629 Shahid Zaman Sher Zaman Khan 298 0 550 54.18 4 2019 Waiting

5 00994544 Munawar Hussain Sher Iqbal 293 0 550 53.27 2 2018 Waiting

6 00993980 Hasina Amin Qurashi Arab ul Amin 283 0 550 51.45 3 2018 Waiting

7 00992313 Shakir Hussain muhammad ayub khan 275 0 550 50.00 4 2019 Waiting

8 00994085 Hanifa Bibi Saif ur Rehman meeki 269 0 550 48.91 3 2018 Waiting

9 00993616 Sajjad Hussain mir wali 265 0 550 48.18 2 2018 Waiting

10 00993928 Shahira Bibi Hawas Nabi Khan 262 0 550 47.64 2 2018 Waiting

11 00994382 Banafsha Bilqis Gul Rahman 262 0 550 47.64 4 2018 Waiting

12 00994660 Ashfaq Ahamd Rahmat Khan 261 0 550 47.45 2 2018 Waiting

13 00991576 Safira Ameen SYED AMEEN SHAH 258 0 550 46.91 2 2018 Waiting

14 00994927 Muhib Ud Din Sharif Ud Din 255 0 550 46.36 4 2018 Waiting

15 00993521 Abdul Wajid abdul aziz baig 248 0 550 45.09 2 2019 Waiting

16 00994907 Hasina Bano Rahim Ali Khan 248 0 550 45.09 4 2019 Waiting

17 00994372 Laghal Jahan Thon 321 0 550 58.36 3 2017 Waiting

18 00992087 Nazia Gul Mir Ajab Khan 313 0 550 56.91 4 2017 Waiting

19 00995484 Muskura Naz Sher Nawaz Khan 295 0 550 53.64 4 2017 Waiting

20 00994864 Zahida Afshan Tawous Madad 290 0 550 52.73 2 2017 Waiting

21 00994768 Hina Rehman AL HAJ ABDUREHMAN 284 0 550 51.64 2 2013 Waiting

22 00992066 Afzala Jalal Abdul Jalal 266 0 550 48.36 2 2017 Waiting

23 00992396 Shahzada Jan Gul Jan 258 0 550 46.91 4 2017 Waiting

24 00993684 Samrina Asia juma Khan 248 0 550 45.09 2 2017 Waiting
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